Sr.

No.

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Question

Order Number/ Case Identifier

Name of customer

Answer

43449228-db44-449b-aee6-bbdb85ad0268

MURUGAN DHAMODARAN

1 ,Madukkarai Main Road ,Eripakkam ,India , , Bahour
Taluk ,Puducherry District,Cuddalore, Tamil
Nadu,605106,11.8704344,79.6387113

Address

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

Address with Landmark
(Address enhancements as
the executive reached the
shop)

Name of Person Met
Relationship

Ownership of Office

If Rented (Monthly Rent (O))
Area Locality

Name Plate / Address plate -
Available

Years at current office
Office Type

Visit Lat Long

Number of Employees
Neighbour Check
Merchant Name
Contact Number

Final Status

Detailed Final
Remarks/Comments

GPS Location

ogl

ogl

ogl
ogl

ogl

No

ogl

Shop in Residential Area
28.6553, 77.1435

ogl

ogl

MURUGAN DHAMODARAN
8825711129

Return

NON FEASIBLE

Plot no. 42, 1st floor, opp. Singh Chicken House, DLE
Industrial Area, Kirti Nagar, Delhi, 110015, India



Shop front photo with full
vertical viewpoint i.e; shop
board, sealing, entrance,

22 ground on which the shop
is established (cemented,
pilers, bricks, stands,
mud, wheels etc.)

Take Photo of Person Met

23 Inside the Shop
Take Photo of QR
24 Code/Soundbox/EDC

Machine

122825 51 9810R; -

BSRTP I 15473

12282 51 90%-88; -

Y i

122876 51 98%08%; -
3585341143459




25

26

27

Shop front with horizontal
view covering the left &
right of the shop
establishing if the shop is
an individual structure, in
a marketplace, highway,
isolated place, in a cluster
framework.

qozag g D ...
8. 328]?&?1 ]5434475

Shop inside with inventory
photos establishing that
the inside is of the same
shop where the front
photo was taken

90,8217 fecs-oo -
s Y

Neighbourhood photo of
the shop

1283551 Ga0spm -
8. 326?qgg1 ‘§434723




A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

31-01-2026 11:35:55
R001117379
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Anuj Sharma




